
/

���� ���� ����� C���� C�������� E���� S���F��� F����P���� I����������� J������ L���������� M��� O��O�E��� W������� 

1 10 2054 263
1 try

213
1 try

 
2 tries

131
1 try

287
1 try

174
3 tries

143
3 tries

9
2 tries

188
3 tries

171
3 tries

275
2 tries

2 7 1180 169
4 tries

248
1 try

96
1 try

158
2 tries

 
5 tries

11
2 tries

86
1 try

292
2 tries

3 6 897 118
1 try

168
1 try

196
1 try

 
3 tries

12
1 try

69
1 try

234
6 tries

4 5 831 276
1 try

 
1 try

160
2 tries

17
1 try

91
2 tries

227
2 tries

5 5 918 253
1 try

274
5 tries

31
1 try

57
1 try

203
2 tries

6 4 401 167
1 try

20
1 try

121
1 try

93
1 try

7 4 493  
1 try

 
2 tries

105
1 try

12
1 try

123
1 try

213
3 tries

8 3 213  
1 try

92
1 try

 
1 try

32
1 try

69
2 tries

 
3 tries

 
3 tries

9 3 371 233
1 try

114
1 try

24
1 try

 
1 try

10 3 449 221
2 tries

35
1 try

173
1 try

 
3 tries

11 3 488  
1 try

296
1 try

26
3 tries

126
1 try

12 3 491 264
2 tries

64
1 try

143
1 try

13 3 546 295
4 tries

35
2 tries

136
1 try

14 3 604 208
3 tries

276
1 try

80
1 try

 
1 try

 
3 tries

15 2 117  
2 tries

 
1 try

 
2 tries

16
1 try

101
1 try

 
1 try

16 2 360  
1 try

 
1 try

21
1 try

259
5 tries

 
3 tries

17 1 16  
1 try

16
1 try

 
1 try

 
1 try

18 1 17  
9 tries

17
1 try

 
6 tries

 
3 tries

19 1 24  
1 try

24
1 try

20 1 34  
1 try

34
1 try

 
1 try

21 1 41  
2 tries

21
2 tries

 
1 try

22 1 51  
5 tries

51
1 try

 
1 try

 
4 tries

23 1 73  
1 try

73
1 try

24 1 153 153
1 try

25 1 163  
1 try

 
1 try

143
2 tries

26 1 194  
2 tries

 
1 try

174
2 tries

27 1 289  
7 tries

269
2 tries

 
2 tries

28 0 0  
1 try

 
5 tries

 
1 try

0 0  
4 tries

0 0  
2 tries

 
1 try

0 0  
4 tries

 
2 tries

0 0  
1 try

 
2 tries

0 0  
1 try

 
1 try

 
1 try

 
1 try

 
1 try

 
1 try

 
1 try

 
3 tries

 
5 tries

 
4 tries

 
1 try

0 0  
4 tries

0 0  
1 try

0 0  
1 try

SER 2019 Division I final standings

 Filter 

FIU(D1)  Georgia Tech 5
Georgia Institute of Technology

UCF Kamino
University of Central Florida

UCF Pandora
University of Central Florida

Georgia Tech 1
Georgia Institute of Technology

KSU(D1)  M||E
Emory University

UCF Mobius
University of Central Florida

UCF Mustafar
University of Central Florida

UCF Kerbin
University of Central Florida

Georgia Tech 7
Georgia Institute of Technology

UCF Cybertron
University of Central Florida

UWF(D1)  UF Fire
University of Florida

UF Water
University of Florida

UF Air
University of Florida

CofC(D1)  Panthers A
Florida Institute of Technology

UF Earth
University of Florida

UCF Namek
University of Central Florida

FIUPanther
Florida International University

"".join(['B','R','U','I','N','S'])
Bob Jones University

FIUGold
Florida International University

BRUINS 2
Bob Jones University

Gamecock 1
University of South Carolina

Clemson A
Clemson University

Gamecock 2
University of South Carolina

FSU Team1
Florida State University

FIUBlue
Florida International University

Gamecock 3
University of South Carolina

FSU Team 2
Florida State University

*nullptr
Bob Jones University

AUM Warhawks 1
Auburn University at Montgomery

AUM Warhawks 2
Auburn University at Montgomery

AUM Warhawks 3
Auburn University at Montgomery

Clemson 1
Clemson University

Clemson Alpha
Clemson University

EmoryPI
Emory University

FIURed
Florida International University

Gamecock 4
University of South Carolina
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http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/215?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=9
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http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/215?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=14
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http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/202?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=19
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/208
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/208?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=4
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/208?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=14
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/208?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=15
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/208?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=16
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/208?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=17
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/208?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=19
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/207
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/207?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=9
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/207?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=14
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/207?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=15
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/207?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=16
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/207?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=17
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/207?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=19
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/207?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=22
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/221
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/221?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=4
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/221?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=9
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/221?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=16
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/221?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=19
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/204
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/204?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=9
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/204?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=16
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/204?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=17
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/204?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=19
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/102
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/102?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=4
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/102?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=9
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/102?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=16
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/102?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=17
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/108
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/108?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=4
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/108?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=16
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/108?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=17
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/110
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/110?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=4
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/110?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=16
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/110?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=17
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/411
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/411?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=6
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/411?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=11
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/411?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=16
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http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/105
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http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/205?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=19
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/209
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/209?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=14
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/209?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=16
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/209?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=17
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/209?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=19
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http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/330?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=16
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/330?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=17
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/330?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=22
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/211
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/211?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=9
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/211?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=16
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/317
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/317?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=6
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/317?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=16
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/317?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=17
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/413
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/413?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=9
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/413?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=16
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/413?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=19
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/327
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/327?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=14
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/327?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=16
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/327?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=17
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/327?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=19
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/414
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/414?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=8
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/414?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=16
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/111
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/111?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=16
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/212
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/212?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=6
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/212?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=4
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/212?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=16
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/404
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/404?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=6
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/404?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=8
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/404?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=16
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/106
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/106?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=8
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/106?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=16
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/106?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=19
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/349
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/349?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=6
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/349?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=8
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/349?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=14
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/355
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/355?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=8
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/338
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/338?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=8
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/338?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=19
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/337
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/337?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=8
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/337?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=16
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/358
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/358?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=6
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/358?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=8
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/329
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/329?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=6
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/329?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=4
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/329?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=8
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/329?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=9
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/329?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=11
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/329?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=14
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/329?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=15
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/329?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=16
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/329?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=17
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/329?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=19
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/329?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=22
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/364
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/364?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=8
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/201
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/201?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=8
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/403
http://ser2019.cloudcontest.org/jury/teams/403?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=16
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