SER 2019 Division I

final standings

F	T Filter												
RANK	TEAM	SCORE	Сасне 💛	Carryless		SwapFree	FixedPoint	INTERSTELLAR	JUMPING O	EVENSHTEIN (Maze 🗕	ONEOFEACH	
1	FIU(D1) Georgia Tech 5 Georgia Institute of Technology	10 2054	263 1 try	213 1 try	2 tries	131 1 try	287 1 try	174 3 tries	143 3 tries	9 2 tries	188 3 tries	171 3 tries	275 2 tries
2	UCF Kamino University of Central Florida	7 1180	169 4 tries	248 1 try		96 1 try		158 2 tries	5 tries	11 2 tries	86 1 try	292 2 tries	
3	UCF Pandora University of Central Florida	6 897	118 1 try	168 1 try		196 1 try			3 tries	12 1 try	69 1 try	234 6 tries	
4	Georgia Tech 1 Georgia Institute of Technology	5 831				276 1 try	1 try	160 2 tries		17 1 try	91 2 tries	227 2 tries	
5	KSU(D1) MIIE Emory University	5 918				253 1 try		274 5 tries		31 1 try	57 1 try	203 2 tries	
6	UCF Mobius University of Central Florida	4 401		167 1 try						20 1 try	121 1 try	93 1 try	
7	UCF Mustafar University of Central Florida	4 493		1 try				2 tries	105 1 try	12 1 try	123 1 try	213 3 tries	
8	UCF Kerbin University of Central Florida	3 213				1 try		92 1 try	1 try	32 1 try	69 2 tries	3 tries	3 tries
9	Georgia Tech 7 Georgia Institute of Technology	3 371		233 1 try		114 1 try				24 1 try		1 try	
10	UCF Cybertron University of Central Florida	3 449				221 2 tries				35 1 try	173 1 try	3 tries	
11	UWF(D1) UF Fire University of Florida	3 488		1 try		296 1 try				26 3 tries	126 1 try		
12	UF Water University of Florida	3 491		264 2 tries						64 1 try	143 1 try		
13	UF Air University of Florida	3 546		295 4 tries						35 2 tries	136 1 try		
14	CofC(D1) Panthers A Florida Institute of Technology	3 604	208 3 tries				276 1 try			80 1 try	1 try	3 tries	
15	UF Earth University of Florida	2 117		2 tries		1 try		2 tries		16 1 try	101 1 try	1 try	
16	UCF Namek University of Central Florida	2 360				1 try		1 try		21 1 try	259 5 tries	3 tries	
17	FIUPanther Florida International University	1 16						1 try		16 1 try	1 try	1 try	
18	"".join(['B','R','U','I','N','S']) Bob Jones University	1 17						9 tries		17 1 try	6 tries		3 tries
19	FIUGold Florida International University	1 24				1 try				24 1 try			
20	BRUINS 2 Bob Jones University	1 34	1 try							34 1 try	1 try		
21	Gamecock 1 University of South Carolina	1 41				2 tries				21 2 tries		1 try	
22	Clemson A Clemson University	1 51						5 tries		51 1 try	1 try	4 tries	
23	Gamecock 2 University of South Carolina	1 73			1 try					73 1 try			
24	FSU Team1 Florida State University	1 153								153 1 try			
25	FIUBlue Florida International University	1 163	1 try	1 try						143 2 tries			
26	Gamecock 3 University of South Carolina	1 194	2 tries		1 try					174 2 tries			
27	FSU Team 2 Florida State University	1 289			7 tries					269 2 tries		2 tries	



RANK	ТЕАМ	SCORE	Сасне	Carryless	Elven O	SwapFree	FixedPoint	INTERSTELLAR		Levenshtein	Maze 🗕	OneOfEach C	
	Summary		4	, 🖕 7	0	1 8	1 2	, t 5	2	1 27	1 4	ı : 7	1
			12	II 10	II 34	₩ 8	I 2	II 30	I 12	I 15	I 23	II 39	II 8
			8 0	0	8 0	8 0	3 0	② 0	0	@ 0	0	3 0	8 0
			118min	167min	🕒 n/a	96min	§ 276min	9 2min	U 105min	9min	S7min	S 93min	§ 275min

Categories	Cell colours					
CofC(D1)	Solved first					
FIU(D1)	Solved					
KSU(D1)	Tried, incorrect					
UWF(D1)	Untried					

Last Update: Fri 15 Nov 2019 18:06:52 EST using <u>DOMjudge</u>